Hillingdon Planning Committee – 21st April 2026
PART 1 – Members, Public & Press
Report of the Head of Development Management and Building Control
Committee Report
Case Officer:  Emilie Bateman  35805/APP/2025/2756
Date Application
Valid:
29.10.25  Statutory / Agreed

LPP SD7 (2021) Town centres: development principles and Development Plan
Documents
LPP SI1 (2021) Improving air quality
LPP SI12 (2021) Flood risk management
LPP SI13 (2021) Sustainable drainage
LPP SI2 (2021) Minimising greenhouse gas emissions
LPP SI3 (2021) Energy infrastructure
LPP SI4 (2021) Managing heat risk
LPP T1 (2021) Strategic approach to transport
LPP T2 (2021) Healthy Streets
LPP T4 (2021) Assessing and mitigating transport impacts
LPP T5 (2021) Cycling
LPP T6 (2021) Car parking
LPP T6.4 (2021) Hotel and leisure use parking
LPP T7 (2021) Deliveries, servicing and construction
NPPF- 11 NPPF-11 2018 - Making effective use of land
NPPF- 12 NPPF-12 2018 - Achieving well-designed places
NPPF- 13 NPPF-13 2018 - Protecting Green Belt land
NPPF- 14 NPPF-14 2018 - Meeting the challenge of climate change, flooding and
coastal change
NPPF- 15 NPPF-15 2018 - Conserving and enhancing the natural environment
NPPF- 16 NPPF-16 2018 - Conserving & enhancing the historic environment
NPPF- 2 NPPF-2 2018 - Achieving sustainable development
NPPF- 4 NPPF-4 2018 - Decision-making
NPPF- 6 NPPF-6 2018 - Building a strong, competitive economy
NPPF- 9 NPPF-9 2018 - Promoting sustainable transport